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TIPPING TRAILER Z030 - 3.0 TON Basic equipment:

European approval (with COC documents)
- With overrunbrakes until 40 km/h e
- With 2-line brakes until 30 km/h —

TIPPING TRAILER Z030:
Max. total weight (kg)
Loadingcapacity (kg)
Weight tipping trailer (kg)
Dimensions loading area (cm)
Height loadingplatform (cm)
Tipping angle

Thickness bottom (mm)
Thickness sideboards (mm)
Power demand (HP)

Tires
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2030
3.750
3.000
750
240 x 150 x 40
84
52°
3
2
35-65
10.0/75x15.3

EUROPEAN APPROVED

Upper- and lower frame and load platform galvanized

One side tipping (backwards)
Removable side boards

Self closing backdoor
Automatic locksystem backdoor
Lighting

Integrated support wheel
Turnable hitch ¢35

Lower and upper drawbar

Price:

2030 with overrun brakes 40 € 7.350,-
2030 with 2-line Airbrakes € 7.500,-
2030 with 2-line Hydraulic Brakes € 7.820,-
Option:

- Tires 11.5/80 x 15.3 (set) € 110~
- Tires 15.0/55 x 17 (set) € 490,-
- Extensions (400 mm) € 1.290,-
- Netting extension (800 mm) € 2.050,-
- Shreds cover € 1.140,-
- 2-doors tailgate € 1.115,-
- 3-side tipping € 940,-
- Hydr. support € 330,-
- LED lighting € 195,-
- Tool box € 400,
- Hooks for ropes (8st) € 195-

www.zocon.eu

2-DOORS TAILGATE

AUTOMATIC LOCKSYSTEM
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TIPPING TRAILER Z045/2050 - 4.5 TON/ 5.0 TON

TIPPING TRAILER:

Max. total weight (kg)
Loadingcapacity (kg)
Weight tipping trailer (kg)
Dimensions loading area (cm)
Height loadingplatform (cm)
Thickness bottom (mm)
Thickness sideboards (mm)
Power demand (HP)

Tipping angle

Tires

14

2045
5.700
4.500
1.200
340 x 180 x 40
96
4
2
45-75
50°
11.5/80x15.3

2050
6.400
5.000
1.400
340 x 180 x 40
96
4
2
45-75
50°
11.5/80x15.3

EUROPEAN APPROVED

Basic equipment:

European approval (with COC documents)

- With overrunbrakes until 40 km/h

- With 2-line brakes until 30 km/h

Upper- and lower frame and load platform galvanized

One side tipping (backwards)
Removable side boards

Self closing backdoor
Automatic locksystem backdoor

Lighting

Integrated support wheel

Turnable hitch 950

Lower and upper drawbar
2045 with overrun brakes 40 € 7.995,-
2045 with 2-line Airbrakes € 8.205,-
2045 with 2-line Hydraulic Brakes € 8.700,-
2050 with overrun brakes 940 € 9.385,-
2050 with 2-line Airbrakes € 9.595,-
2050 with 2-line Hydraulic Brakes € 9.995,-
Option:
- Tires 15.0/55 x 17 (set) € 490,
- Tires 19.0/45 x 17 (set) € 890,
- Tires 500/50 x 17 (set) € 965,
- Extensions (400 mm) € 1.465,-
- Netting Extensions (800 mm) € 2315,
- Shreds cover € 1.265,-
- 2-doors tailgate € 1.225,-
- 3-side tipping (only Z050) € 1.045,-
- Hydr. support € 455-
- LED lighting € 195-
- Tool box € 400,
- Hooks for ropes (10st) € 245-

www.zocon.eu

SHREDS COVER
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TIPPING TRAILER Z0S0/Z100 - 80TON/100TON |

-h =

TIPPING TRAILER:
Max. total weight (kg)
Loadingcapacity (kg)
Weight tipping trailer (kg)
Dimensions loading area (cm)
Height loadingplatform (cm)
Thickness bottom (mm)
Thickness sideboards (mm)
Power demand (HP)
Tipping angle
Tires single axle
Tires tandem axle
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2080
10.300
8.000
2.300
450% 220 x 60
106
4
2
60
50°
550/45x22.5
15.0/55x17

i**

EUROPEAN APPROVED

2100
12.700
10.000
2.700
450x 220 x 60
106
4
2
80
50°
550/45x22.5
15.0/55x17

Basic equipment:
European approval (with COC documents)
- Single axle with 2-line brakes until 30 km/h
- Tandem axle with 2-line brakes until 40 km/h
Upper- and lower frame and load platform galvanized
One side tipping (backwards)
Single or tandem axle (bogie, leaf spring suspension)
Removable side boards with mechanic locksystem
Self closing backdoor
Hydraulic locksystem backdoor
Lighting
Hydraulic support
Turnable hitch @50
Lower and upper drawbar

Price: AIRBRAKES HYDR. BRAKES
2080 single axle

2080 tandem axle £080/2100

2100 single axle not available at the moment

2100 tandem axle

Option:

- Tires 19.0/45 x 17 (set)

- Tires 500/50 x 17 (set)

- 3 Side tipping with hydraulic
locksystem sideboards

- Extensions (400 mm)

- Shreds cover

- 2-doors tailgate

- LED lighting

- Tool box

- Hooks for ropes (12st)

- K80 ball head coupling

www.zocon.eu

SINGLE AXLE

EXTENSIONS

ONE SIDE TIPPING
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