

Grassland Harrows | Greenkeepers | Greenseeders | Seeders Rubberscrapers Threepoint/Universal | Sweepers Threepoint/Universal Tipping Trailers | Baleclamps | Budget Rubber Scraper | Feed Sweeper Wheels



TIPPING TRAILER Z030:	Z030
Max. total weight (kg)	3.750
Loadingcapacity (kg)	3.000
Weight tipping trailer (kg)	750
Dimensions loading area (cm)	240 x 150 x 40
Height loadingplatform (cm)	84
Tipping angle	52°
Thickness bottom (mm)	3
Thickness sideboards (mm)	2
Power demand (HP)	35 - 65
Tires	10.0/75x15.3

Basic equipment:

- **European approval (with COC documents)**
- With overrunbrakes until 40 km/h
- With 2-line brakes until 30 km/h
- Upper- and lower frame and load platform galvanized
- One side tipping (backwards)
- Removable side boards
- Self closing backdoor
- Automatic locksystem backdoor
- Lighting
- Integrated support wheel
- Turnable hitch ø35
- Lower and upper drawbar

Price:

Z030 with overrun brakes ø40	€ 7.350,-
Z030 with 2-line Airbrakes	€ 7.500,-
Z030 with 2-line Hydraulic Brakes	€ 7.820,-



3-SIDE TIPPING



2-DOORS TAILGATE

Option:

option.		
-Tires 11.5/80 x 15.3 (set)	€	110,-
-Tires 15.0/55 x 17 (set)	€	490,-
- Extensions (400 mm)	€	1.290,-
- Netting extension (800 mm)	€	2.050,-
- Shreds cover	€	1.140,-
- 2-doors tailgate	€	1.115,-
- 3-side tipping	€	940,-
- Hydr. support	€	330,-
- LED lighting	€	195,-
- Tool box	€	400,-
- Hooks for ropes (8st)	€	195 <i>.</i> -



AUTOMATIC LOCKSYSTEM

12 www.zocon.eu

EUROPEAN APPROVED



TIPPING TRAILER:	Z045	Z 050	EUROPEAN APPROVED
Max. total weight (kg)	5.700	6.400	
Loadingcapacity (kg)	4.500	5.000	
Weight tipping trailer (kg)	1.200	1.400	
Dimensions loading area (cm)	340 x 180 x 40	340 x 180 x 40	
Height loadingplatform (cm)	96	96	
Thickness bottom (mm)	4	4	
Thickness sideboards (mm)	2	2	
Power demand (HP)	45-75	45-75	
Tipping angle	50°	50°	
Tires	11.5/80x15.3	11.5/80x15.3	

Basic equipment:

- **European approval (with COC documents)**
- With overrunbrakes until 40 km/h
- With 2-line brakes until 30 km/h
- Upper- and lower frame and load platform galvanized
- One side tipping (backwards)
- Removable side boards
- Self closing backdoor
- Automatic locksystem backdoor
- Lighting
- Integrated support wheel Turnable hitch ø50
- Lower and upper drawbar

Z045 with overrun brakes ø40	€ 7.995,-
Z045 with 2-line Airbrakes	€ 8.205,-
Z045 with 2-line Hydraulic Brakes	€ 8.700,-
Z050 with overrun brakes ø40	€ 9.385,-
Z050 with 2-line Airbrakes	€ 9.595,-
Z050 with 2-line Hydraulic Brakes	€ 9.995,-

Ontion

υμιισιι.		
- Tires 15.0/55 x 17 (set)	€	490,-
- Tires 19.0/45 x 17 (set)	€	890,-
- Tires 500/50 x 17 (set)	€	965,-
- Extensions (400 mm)	€ 1	1.465,-
- Netting Extensions (800 mm)	€ 2	2.315,-
- Shreds cover	€ 1	l.265,-
- 2-doors tailgate	€ 1	l.225,-
- 3-side tipping (only Z050)	€ 1	1.045,-
- Hydr. support	€	455,-
- LED lighting	€	195,-
- Tool box	€	400,-
- Hooks for ropes (10st)	€	245,-



EXTENSIONS 400MM



OVERRUN BRAKES (COC)



NETTING EXTENSIONS



SHREDS COVER

www.zocon.eu



TIPPING TRAILER:	Z080	Z100
Max. total weight (kg)	10.300	12.700
Loadingcapacity (kg)	8.000	10.000
Weight tipping trailer (kg)	2.300	2.700
Dimensions loading area (cm)	450 x 220 x 60	450 x 220 x 60
Height loadingplatform (cm)	106	106
Thickness bottom (mm)	4	4
Thickness sideboards (mm)	2	2
Power demand (HP)	60	80
Tipping angle	50°	50°
Tires single axle	550/45x22.5	550/45x22.5
Tires tandem axle	15.0/55x17	15.0/55x17

Basic equipment:

European approval (with COC documents)

- Single axle with 2-line brakes until 30 km/h
- Tandem axle with 2-line brakes until 40 km/h
- Upper- and lower frame and load platform galvanized
- One side tipping (backwards)
- Single or tandem axle (bogie, leaf spring suspension)
 Removable side boards with mechanic locksystem
- Self closing backdoor
- Hydraulic locksystem backdoor
- Lighting
- Hydraulic support
- Turnable hitch ø50
- Lower and upper drawbar



Z100 tandem axle



SINGLE AXLE



EXTENSIONS

Option:

- Tires 19.0/45 x 17 (set)
- Tires 500/50 x 17 (set)
- 3 Side tipping with hydraulic locksystem sideboards
- Extensions (400 mm)
- Shreds cover
- 2-doors tailgate
- LED lighting
- Tool box
- Hooks for ropes (12st)
- K80 ball head coupling



ONE SIDE TIPPING

16 www.**zocon**.eu 17



Zonderland Constructie B.V. De Koevorde 6 8502 TZ JOURE THE NETHERLANDS

E-mail

+31 (0)513 714334

Vehsite

www.zocon.eu